
American Red Cross
minimum age: 16
Contact: Amy Korb
704.221.8862
amy.korb@redcross.org
redcross.org/volunteer

Carolina Waterfowl Rescue &
Sanctuary
minimum age: 16
Contact: Angela Vanhoy
704.286.6330
volunteer@cwrescue.org
cwrescue.org/volunteer-registration

Common Heart*
minimum age: 12
704.218.9060
CommonHeart@CommonHeart.org
commonheart.org/volunteer

Volunteer
Opportunities

The following organizations offer
volunteer opportunities for teens. Some
of the organizations may require a
parent/guardian to remain present
during the volunteer shift depending on
child/teen's age; organizations that may
require parent/guardian supervision
have an asterisk beside them.

Community Shelter of Union County*
minimum age: 10
Contact: Victoria Robinson
704.261.3491
volunteer@unionshelter.org
unionshelter.org/volunteer/

Council on Aging*
minimum age: 16
Contact: Kerry Guley
704.292.1797
guley@coaunion.org
coaunion.org/volunteer/

Humane Society of Union County
minimum age: 16
Contact: Sue Grimm
704.283.9126 x207
volunteerhsuc@gmail.com
hsuc.org

Indian Trail Parks and Recreation
minimum age: 18
Contact Name: Hayden Kramer
704.821.8114
recreation@indiantrail.org
bit.ly/3KvffPj

Master Gardener Program*
minimum age: 16
Contact: Debbie Dillion
704.283.3729
debbie_dillion@ncsu.edu
bit.ly/3rRWLNx

Monroe Parks and Recreation*
minimum age: none
Contact: Rae Moore
704-282-4663
rlmoore@monroenc.org

NC Cooperative Extension
minimum age: 18
Contact: Marcus McFarland
704.283.3830
marcus_mcfarland@ncsu.edu
go.ncsu.edu/supportfcs

Stormwater Services (City of Monroe)*
minimum age: 6
Contact: Ellen Dowling
704.282.4538
edowling@monroenc.org
bit.ly/3AEhKYi

Union-Anson County Habitat for
Humanity
minimum age: 16
Contact: Whitney Walls
704.296.9814 x833
wwalls@unionhabitat.org
bit.ly/3xn8gh2

Union County-Animal Shelter*
minimum age: no minimum
Contact: Kerri Rivers
704.283.3865
ucadopt@unioncountync.gov
bit.ly/3joQDJ8

http://redcross.org/volunteer
http://cwrescue.org/volunteer-registration
http://commonheart.org/volunteer
http://unionshelter.org/volunteer/
http://coaunion.org/volunteer/
http://hsuc.org/
http://bit.ly/3KvffPj
http://bit.ly/3rRWLNx
http://go.ncsu.edu/supportfcs
http://bit.ly/3AEhKYi
mailto:wwalls@unionhabitat.org
http://bit.ly/3xn8gh2
http://bit.ly/3joQDJ8
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Apply to be a virtual volunteer with
Union County Library!

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Virtual volunteers create digital content
like:

Volunteer
Opportunities

Union County,  NC

2023-2024C o n t a c t  U s
Monroe Library
316 East Windsor
Street
Monroe, NC 28112

Union West
Regional Library
123 Unionvil le-
Indian Trail  Road
Indian Trail ,  NC
28079

Waxhaw Library
509 South
Providence Street
Waxhaw, NC 28173

Edwards
Memorial Library
414 Hasty Street
Marshvil le, NC
28103

704.283.8184
ucpl.volunteers@unioncountync.gov

Union County Library
minimum age: 14
Contacts: Stephanie Johnson

Danielle Carlton
ucpl.volunteers@unioncountync.gov

Union County Parks and Recreation*
minimum age: 10
Contact: Seth Pihanich
704.283.3885 x5290
seth.pihanich@unioncountync.gov

Union County Public Schools
minimum age: 18 and not in school
Contact: Steve Simpson
704.296.0727
steve.simpson@ucps.k12.nc.us
www.ucps.k12.nc.us/domain/3700

Union County-Senior Nutrition*
minimum age: none
Contact: Aneres Ross
seniornutrition@unioncountync.gov
bit.ly/3XPfLuC

Union County-Social Services
minimum age: 18
Contact: John Tompkins
704.296.4312
john.tompkins@unioncountync.gov
bit.ly/37iPugk

Waxhaw Parks and Recreation*
minimum age: 10
Contact: Robin Viar
               Justine Haynes
704.843.2195 x258 or x235
rviar@waxhaw.com , jhaynes@waxhaw.com

Do you need volunteer hours but you are
unable to volunteer in-person?

https://www.ucps.k12.nc.us/domain/3014
mailto:seniornutrition@unioncountync.gov
https://bit.ly/3XPfLuC
http://bit.ly/37iPugk

